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Dates for your Diary 
 

School Closed: Friday 27th May 2022 

Monday 30th May – Friday 3rd June 2022 

Half Term  

Thursday 2nd June 2022 

Community Jubilee Event  

Monday 6th June 2022 

INSET Day (School closed to pupils) 

Change of Date: Thursday 9th June 2022 
 

Tempest Class Photos 
 

Monday 13th—Friday 17th June 2022 

Book Week 

Friday 24th June 2022 

Sports Day and Family Picnic 

Wednesday 6th and Thursday 7th July 2022 

New Reception children Transition Day 

Thursday 7th July 2022 

Year 6 Transition Day 

Thursday 14th July 2022 

 Year 6 Diocesan service at the Cathedral  

Thursday 21st July 2022 

Year 6 Leavers Service 

Friday 22nd July 2022 

End of Term  

Prayer Corner 

Gracious God, we give thanks for the reign 

of Your servant Elizabeth our Queen, 

and for the example of loving and faithful service  

which she has shown among us. 

Help us to follow her example of dedication  

and to commit our lives to you and to one another, 

through Jesus Christ our Lord. 

Amen  

Hands UP for the Planet Workshop 

Thank you to 
Mr Chandler 
from “Hands 

UP for the 
Planet” who 
delivered an 
interesting 

workshop to 
Teme class on 
Tuesday. They 

learnt about water climate change around the world. 
They gave some great answers and were able to work 

well at team collecting water.  

We hope that you all thoroughly enjoy today’s Jubilee celebrations. The children have worked 

really hard practising their activities over the past two weeks. A big thank you to the PTFA for 

organising the event.  

We hope everyone has a lovely half term and that you continue to enjoy the Jubilee celebra-

tions.  

Please remember that school is closed tomorrow (Friday 27th May) and the children return to 

School on Tuesday 7th June.  

Mordiford School Vision and Values 

Please look out for the email from Mrs Warmington 

about ‘Vision and Values’.  If you haven’t yet done 

so, please follow this link  and let us know what you 

think.   

School Gates  

As of the 7th June the carpark gates will be shut be-

tween 9.00am and 2.30pm. If you need to come to 

school between these hours please park on the road.  

https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=XYHkELNIaECZdLtIpbCu94SxprSgHBJLryQniunR7D9UN1ZZNVpaRVRJQ1lNMFk5T0NERk1MRDhJMi4u

